SAN ELIJO Fall Sports Schedule

Flag Football & Volleyball

9/21
9/23
9/28
9/30
10/5
10/7
10/12
10/14
10/19
10/21
10/26
10/28
11/2
11/4

Sullivan @ SEMS

Bye Week
La Mirada Academy @ SEMS
SEMS @ San Marcos
SEMS @ Woodland Park
Sullivan @ SEMS
SEMS @ Double Peak
SEMS @ La Mirada Academy
San Marcos @ SEMS
Woodland Park @ SEMS
Valley Center @ SEMS
Double Peak @ SEMS
Semifinals 4@1 and 3@2
Championship




