0.00 = 0.00 = 0.00 = 0.00	
SAN ELIJO Fall Sports Schedule	
Flag Football & Volleyball	
9/21	Sullivan @ SEMS
9/23	Bye Week
9/28	La Mirada Academy @ SEMS
9/30	SEMS @ San Marcos
10/5	SEMS @ Woodland Park
10/7	Sullivan @ SEMS
10/12	SEMS @ Double Peak
10/14	SEMS @ La Mirada Academy
10/19	San Marcos @ SEMS
10/21	Woodland Park @ SEMS
10/26	Valley Center @ SEMS
10/28	Double Peak @ SEMS
11/2	Semifinals 4@1 and 3@2
11/4	Championship